
KARNATAKA VETERINARY, ANIMAL AND FISIIERIES SCIENCES UNIVERSITY, BIDAR 
COLLEGE OF FISHERIES, MANGALURU-575002 

CENTRAL STORE 
No.: FCM/Central Store/NAIN 2.0/Project-6/2025-2026 

SI. No. 

Note: 

With reference to the above cited subject, sealed quotations are invited to following 
items. The quotation should reach the undersigned on or before 29,09,2025 

1. 
2 
3 
4 
5 

6. 
7 

8 

CC to: 

9 

10. 
11. 

12. 

13. 

entertained. 

Sub: Quotation towards purchisc of Chemicals and other items -reg 

Methyl orange 
Bromocresol green indicator 

Methyl red 
Boric acid 

Copper sulphate 
Potassium sulphate 
Acetone 

QUOTATION ENQUIRY 

Alkalinity testing kit 
Ammonia testing kit 

Nitrate testing kit 

Items 

Dissolved oxygen testing kit 

Nitrite testing kit 
Silica crucibles 

5. GST No. 29AAAJT2465N1ZG 
4. Rates should be quoted in Indian currency per unit. 

6. GST/ PAN/ TIN numbers should be mentioned in the quotation. 
7. Details of tax etc. should be mentioned separately. 

Code Number 
I002 

1) College Website: www.cofn.edu.in 

I006 
I007 

3) Assistant Comptroller, COF, Mangaluru for kind information 

R062 
GRM630 

GRM3948 
AS024 

WT003A 
WT042A 

3. Write compulsory reference number and quotations last date on sealed cover. 

WT028A 
WTO13 

WT007A 
CRM704 

Date: 22.09,2025 

2) Notice Board- Main Campus/ Technology wing College of Fisheries, Mangauru 

Quantity 
125ML 

2. Quotations should be raised in favour of "The Dean, College of Fisheries, Mangaluru". 

125ML 

125ml 
500ML 

1. Quotations received after the last date and having descriptions of the materials incomplete will not be 

500GM 

500GM 

500ML 
INO 
INO 
INO 

INO 
INO 

500GM 

Yours faithfully. 

DEAN (Fisheries) 
DEAN (FISHERIES) 
College of Fisheries, 

Mangaluru-2 
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